
 
SCOIL OILIBHÉIR NAOFA 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023 
 

Back to School 

The new school year for children will commence on Wednesday 31st August 2022 

School re-opens at 9.20am 
 

October mid-term break  

The school will close on Friday 28th October 2022 at 2/3pm and reopen on 

 Monday 7th November 2022 at 9.20am 
 

Christmas Holidays 

The school will close on Wednesday 21st December 2022 at 12.30pm and re-open on 

Thursday 5th January 2023 at 9.20am. 
 

St. Brigid’s Day Bank Holiday  

The school will close on Friday 3rd February 2023 at 2/3pm and reopen on  

Tuesday 7th February 2023 at 9.20am.  

February mid-term break 

The school will close on Wednesday 15th February 2023 at 2/3pm. and re-open on 

Monday 20th February 2023 at 9.20am. 
 

St Patricks Day 

The school will close on Thursday 16th March 2023 at 2/3pm and re-open on  

Monday 20th March 2023 at 9.20am. 

 

Easter Holidays 

The school will close Friday 31st March 2023 at 12.30pm. and re-open on 

Monday 17th April 2023 at 9.20a.m. 
 

May Bank Holiday 

The school will close on Friday 28th April 2023 at 2/3p.m. and re-open on  

Wednesday 3rd May 2023 at 9.20a.m. 
 

June Bank Holiday 

The school will close on Thursday 1st June 2023 at 2/3p.m. and re-open on  

Wednesday 7th June 2023 at 9.20a.m. 
 

Summer Holidays 

The school will close on Wednesday 28th June 2023 at 12.30pm 

 
 

 
This calendar is provisional as per Department of Education & Skills directive 

 
 


